Research (Art)
Centre

Social Sciences
and Humanities

Medicine, Health
and Agriculture

Fields of Science
(Art)

Management

Economy

Sociology

Educology

Philology

Public health

Nursing
Agronomy

Veterinary

Chemistry

Priority Areas of Scientific Research

(Art Activities)
Business Process and Innovation
Management

Marketing and Communication

Sustainable Transport Management

Culture, Creativity and Inclusive
Society

Accounting processes and analysis

Sectoral analysis of Lithuanian
Economic Activity

Social Welfare

Educational and Development
Processes

Research on Language and Translation

Disease Management and Prevention

Research on the Effectiveness of
Beauty Services and Their Impact on
Health, Skin and Psychological Well-
being (Health Literacy)
Environmental and Personal Health
Research

Technology and Innovation in the
Context of Healthy Nutrition
Innovative and Holistic
Implementation of the Nursing Process
Sustainable Soil

Sustainable Plant Protection Against
Diseases and Pests

Reducing the Impact of Climate
Change on Agriculture (Reducing the
Environmental Impact of Crop
Production Technologies)

Animal Health and Welfare

Sustainability of Agro and Aquatic
Ecosystems and Climate Change
Developing, Accessing and Innovating
Functional and Healthy Food
Sustainable Processes and Advanced
Technologies in the Food Industry

Contact Person

dr. Alina Katunian
a.katunian@viko.lt
Vilma Kardauské
v.kardauske@vvf.viko.lt
Jurgita Ginaviciené
j.ginaviciene@stf.viko.lt
dr. Inga Kepaliené
i.kepaliene@mtf.viko.lt
dr. Giedré Lapinskiené
g.lapinskiene @ekf.viko.lt
dr. Giedré Lapinskiené
g.lapinskiene @ekf.viko.lt
Jaraté Makauskiené
j.makauskiene @pdf.viko.lt

dr. Lina Peciuliené
l.peciuliene@pdf.viko.It

dr. Dalia Kacinaité-
Vrubliauskieneé
d.vrubliauskiene @pdf.viko.It
dr. Zyta Kuzborska
z.kuzborska@spf.viko.It

Vaiva Suchodolska
v.suchodolska @spf.viko.lt

dr. Simona Paulikiené
s.paulikiene @spf.viko.lt
Rasa Jonusiené
r.jonusiene@ @spf.viko.It
dr. Jurgita Kazlauskiené
j.kazlauskiene @ @spf.viko.lt

dr. Grazina Palaityté
g.palaidyte@atf.viko.It

dr. Ernest Kostenko
e.kostenko@atf.viko.lt

Nijolé Ruziené
n.ruziene@atf.viko.lt
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Research (Art)
Centre

ArtSpace

TechSpace

Fields of Science
(Art)

Music

Theatre and cinema

Design

Art

Electrical and
Electronic
Engineering

Computer Science
Engineering

Informatics

Material
Engineering

Environmental
engineering

Civil Engineering

Mechanical
Engineering

Transportation
engineering

Measurement
Engineering

Priority Areas of Scientific Research

(Art Activities)

Popular, jazz and improvised music
Musical Theatre
Fashion and Image Design

Art and Inclusive Society

Innovative and Sustainable Art

Innovative, Sustainable Art and
Inclusive Society.

Manufacturing Technology and
Artificial Intelligence

Robotics

Cybersecurity and Security
Innovation

Digital Technologies
Big Data
Artificial Intelligence

Digital Technologies

New Production Processes, Materials
and Technologies

Waste Management and the Circular
Economy

Soil Protection and Regeneration

Engineering environmental
monitoring systems

Sustainable urban Infrastructure
Ecosystem Restoration and
Biodiversity

Sustainable Construction
Modernisation of Buildings

Digital Modelling of Buildings

New Manufacturing Processes,
Materials and Technologies.
Advanced Structures

New Manufacturing Processes,
Materials and Technologies.
Advanced Structures.

Smart, Clean, Connected and
Sustainable Transport

New Manufacturing Processes,
Materials and Technologies.
Advanced Structures
Diagnosing the Condition of Various
Mechanical Systems

Contact Person

Pranas Kentra
p.kentra@mtf.viko.It

Eglé Juozapaitiené
e.juozapaitiene@mtf.viko.lt
dr. Jolanta Vazalinskiené
j.vazalinskiene@ mtf.viko.lt
Beata Borisovaite
b.borisovaite @dif.viko.It
Vaida Gasilnaiteé
v.gasiunaite@dif.viko.lt

Arturas Valiauga
a.valiauga@dif.viko.It

dr. AndZej Lucun
a.lucun@eif.viko.lt

Paulius Sakalys
p.sakalys@eif.viko.lt

dr. Tatjana Liogiené
t.liogiene@eif.viko.It

dr. Igor Katin
i.katin@eif.viko.lt

dr. Laura Gzegozevskée
l.gzegozevske @eif.viko.lt
dr. Joana Katina
j.katina@eif.viko.It

dr. Romanas Tumasonis
r.tumasonis@eif.viko.lt
dr. Eugenija Strazdiené
e.strazdiene@mtf.viko.It

dr. Inga Jancauskiené
i.jancauskiene@atf.viko.It

prof. dr. Marina
Valentukeviciené
m.valentukeviciene @atf.viko.lt

dr. Inga Jancauskiené
i.jancauskiene@atf.viko.lt

dr. Marija Vaiciené
m.vaiciene @stf.viko.lt
dr. Andrius Gulbinas
a.gulbinas@stf.viko.lt
dr. Edita Sarkiene
e.sarkiene@stf.viko.It

dr. Audrius Ceregka
a.cereska@tef.viko.lt

dr. Deividas Navikas
d.navikas@tef.viko.It

dr. Vytenis Surblys
v.surblys@tef.viko.It

dr. Audrius Cereska
a.cereska@tef.viko.lt

dr. Audrius Cereska
a.cereska@tef.viko.lt
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